¢ CENTRAL

R

Nome
1° BICO AZUL
2° SR. BORIS
3° GUARUJA
4° ARES
5 BETOVEM
6° TREM BALA
7° ACELERADO
8° ADRENALINA
9° BOLT
10° TURBO
11° PREDADOR
12° NIKE
13° SEM CONTROLE
14° TORMENTO
15°¢ MIL GRAU
16° CASSINO
17° DINAMITE
18° THOR
19° FRAJOLA
20° BUBBALOO
21° MALUQUINHO
22° MICKEY MOUSE
23° HASHTAG
24° SOMBRA
25° ZORRO

Anilha
017525
223232
014320
016525
281559
314067
018615
215098
516139
002239
067893
015037
310044
258643
291285
009272
165058
277585
272505
116033
005898
705100
020020
017941
221351

Dono
ARMANDO FERNANDES
DIEGO
JEAN
MAICON RODRIGO
VALTER
VALTER
EDSON
GILCIMAR
SALVIANO
VANDECO
VITORIO
MARCIEL
ANDERSON
EDISON M.
CEDENIR
REGIS P. DO NASCIMENTO
LILA SANTOS
ALESSANDRO
DIONATHAN
REGIS P DO NASCIMENTO
EGIDIO
RENATO
ERMILDO RUDNIK
NOME ILEGIVEL
EDNALDO

COLEIRO 29/12/2019
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
0/251 250
0/181 240
0/177 230
0/175 220
0/150 210
0/150 200
0/140 190
0/140 180
0/138 170
0/133 160
0/128 150
0/126 140
0/124 130
0/123 120
0/121 110
0/117 100
0/115 90
0/114 80
0/113 70
0/100 60

0/99 50
0/98 40
SBS 0/98 30
0/97 20
0/88 10
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